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Search Engines 
 
Environmental Career Opportunities: http://www.ecojobs.com/ 
Liberty Guide: http://www.libertyguide.com/jobs/ 
Vault Internships: http://www.vault.com/graddegree/internships/internshipsearchform.jsp 
Princeton Review Internship Search Engine: 
http://www.princetonreview.com/cte/search/internshipAdvSearch.asp 
DC Internships: http://www.dcinternships.org/ lists summer internships in Washington, DC that are 
sponsored by The Fund for American Studies. 
The Student Conservation Association: http://www.thesca.org/ 
Students for Liberty: http://www.studentsforliberty.org/college/internships/ 
The Center for Public Policy and Administration: http://www.masspolicy.org/res_jobbull.html 
 
 
 
Internships 
 
Private Firms: 
Analysis Group: Economic, Financial, and Strategy Consulting: 
http://www.analysisgroup.com/open_positions.aspx 
Goldman Sachs: http://www2.goldmansachs.com/careers/begin/unique-positions/internships.html 
BB&T Capital Markets' Corporate Finance Interns: 
http://www.bbt.com/bbt/business/products/cminternshipprogram/default.html 
FTI Consulting: http://fticonsulting.com/web/about/Summer_Internship_Program.html 
JPMorgan Chase: http://careers.jpmorganchase.com/career/undergrad (Tools and Programs for 
Undergrads) 
Citibank, Summer Associates Program: http://oncampus.citi.com/careers/what_do_you_want_to_do.aspx 
NERA Economic Consulting: http://www.nera.com/NERA_Challenge.asp?h_ID=12 
SunTrust: 
https://www.suntrust.com/portal/server.pt?space=Opener&control=OpenObject&cached=true&parentnam
e=CommunityPage&parentid=2&in_hi_ClassID=512&in_hi_userid=2&in_hi_ObjectID=1582&in_hi_Op
enerMode=2& 
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Government: 
Council of Economic Advisors: http://www.whitehouse.gov/cea/internships.html 
Congressional Budget Office: http://www.cbo.gov/employment/intern.cfm 
Environmental Protection Agency: http://www.epa.gov/careers/gradopp.html 
Federal Reserve Board: http://www.federalreserve.gov/careers/internsrsma.cfm?WhichCategory=7 
New York Federal Reserve: http://www.ny.frb.org/careers/summerintern.html 
New York City: http://home2.nyc.gov/html/dcas/html/employment/summerintern.shtml 
Central Intelligence Agency: https://www.cia.gov/careers/student-opportunities/index.html#undergradint 
United States Department of Housing and Urban Development: 
http://www.hud.gov/offices/adm/jobs/internship.cfm 
The White House Internship Program: http://www.whitehouse.gov/government/wh-intern.html  
Whitehouse Intern Applications and instructions. 
 
 
Policy Organizations: 
American Enterprise Institute: http://www.aei.org/about/filter.,contentID.20038142214000059/default.asp 
American Institute for Economic Research: http://www.aier.org/fellowships/student-fellowship 
The Beacon Hill Institute (non-paid): http://www.beaconhill.org/EmploymentatBHI.html 
Brookings Institute: http://www.brookings.edu/about/employment.aspx?type=internship 
Cato: http://www.cato.org/jobs/intern/about.html 
Center For Global Development: http://www.cgdev.org/section/about/employment/#OPA 
Center For American Progress: http://www.americanprogress.org/aboutus/intern 
Center on Budget and Policy Priorities: http://www.cbpp.org/jobs/index.cfm?fa=internships 
Competitive Enterprise Institute: http://www.cei.org/pages/interns.cfm 
Environmental Defense Fund: http://www.edf.org/page.cfm?tagID=371 
Foundation For Economic Education: http://www.fee.org/seminars/internships/ 
Foundation for Research on Economics and the Environment: http://www.free-eco.org/internships.php 
Foundation for Teaching Economics: http://www.fte.org/students/alumni/ifl/ 
The Goldwater Institute: http://www.goldwaterinstitute.org/aboutus/jobs.aspx 
Greenpeace: http://www.greenpeace.org/usa/about/jobs/internship 
Heritage Foundation: http://www.heritage.org/About/Internships/ 
Hudson Institute: http://www.hudson.org/learn/index.cfm?fuseaction=internship_home 
The Independent Institute: http://www.independent.org/students/ 
Institute for Humane Studies: http://www.theihs.org/internship_programs/ 
Institute for Policy Studies: http://www.ips-dc.org/about/joinus 
Manhattan Institute: http://www.manhattan-institute.org/html/internships.htm 
National Center for Policy Analysis: http://www.ncpa.org/abo/jobs/intern.pdf 
The Fraser Institute: http://www.fraserinstitute.org/studentsandlearning/forstudents/ 
The National Center for Public Policy Research: http://www.nationalcenter.org/Internships.html 
Charles G. Koch Charitable Foundation Internship Program: 
http://www.cgkfoundation.com/internship.asp 
Philanthropy Roundtable: http://www.philanthropyroundtable.org/content.asp?contentid=436 
Progressive Policy Institute: http://www.ppionline.org/ppi_ka.cfm?knlgAreaID=87 
Public Policy & International Affairs Fellowship Program: 
http://www.ppiaprogram.org/programs/internships.php 
Public/Private Ventures: http://www.ppv.org/ppv/jobs.asp 
The Witherspoon Fellowship: http://www.witherspoonfellowship.org/index.cfm?get=internship&b=1 
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National Academy of Social Insurance (NASI): http://www.nasi.org/info-url_nocat3815/info-
url_nocat.htm 
The Roosevelt Institution Internships: http://rooseveltinstitution.org/opportunities/internships 
Urban Institute: http://www.urban.org/about/careers/index.cfm 
 
 
Schools: 
Georgia State Summer Policy Program: http://aysps.gsu.edu/econ/programs.htm 
 
 
Student Information 
 
ODE: Omicron Delta Epsilon: http://www.omicrondeltaepsilon.org/ 
AEA Undergraduate Information: http://www.vanderbilt.edu/AEA/students/index.htm 
 
 
Student Seminar Opportunities 
 
Institute for Humane Studies: http://www.theihs.org/seminars/ 
Property and Environment Research Center: http://www.perc.org/enviroprog/students/fme/basics.php 
Foundation for Economic Education: http://www.fee.org/seminars/ 
Ludwig von Mises Institute: http://www.mises.org/ 
The Independent Institute: http://www.independent.org/students/ 
The Fraser Institute: http://www.fraserinstitute.org/studentsandlearning/forstudents/ 
Acton Institute Conference: http://www.acton.org/main/ (follow the programs link) 
 
 
Student Research Presentations 
 
Council on Undergraduate Research: http://www.cur.org/index.html 
Carroll Round at Georgetown University (international economics): http://carrollround.georgetown.edu/ 
Eastern Economic Association Undergraduate Sessions: 
http://www.iona.edu/faculty/mlesser/eea/conferences/upcoming.htm 
Economics Scholars Program for Undergraduate Research at the Dallas Federal Reserve: 
http://www.dallasfed.org/educate/events/2009/09esp.cfm 
Midwest Economics Association Undergraduate Sessions: http://web.grinnell.edu/MEA/ 
Missouri Valley Economic Association: http://ecedweb.unomaha.edu/mvea.htm 
National Conference on Undergraduate Research: http://www.ncur.org/ 
Undergraduate Research Conference in Business and Economics at Ursinus College: 
http://academic.ursinus.edu/be/oderc.htm 
 
 
Journals for Undergraduate Student Research in Economics  
 
Issues in Political Economy (Elon University and the University of Mary Washington): 
http://www.elon.edu/e-web/students/ipe/default.xhtml 
Undergraduate Economic Review (Illinois Wesleyan University): http://titan.iwu.edu/%7Eecon/uer/ 


